Vintage Enduro Livade,SAT + SUN Category C1

Position  Start # Name Saturday Sunday Total
1 4 Taviano 08:14,2 08:19,3 16:33,5
2 112 Brasola 08:33,4 08:42,7 17:16,1
3 81 Mazzucato DSQ 08:15,6
4 601 Sifkovits DNF 09:47,9

Vintage Enduro Livade, SAT + SUN Category Veteran

Position  Start # Name Saturday Sunday Total
1 174 Trattner 08:16,4 08:12,4 16:28,8
2 604 Lang 08:19,6 08:10,1 16:29,7
3 610 Steinwidder 08:34,4 08:16,4 16:50,8
4 603 Wallisch 08:42,0 08:32,0 17:14,0
5 621 Feiel 08:57,4 09:29,2 18:26,6
6 614 Trigler 09:00,2 09:36,3 18:36,5
7 142 Jarzombek  09:26,0 09:27,1 18:53,1
8 703 Freisinger ~ 09:36,2 09:22,8 18:59,0
9 630 Nardelli 10:16,8 08:52,4 19:09,2
10 625 Fischer 10:14,4 09:14,8 19:29,2
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700 Strohmeier  09:54,2 10:06,2 20:00,4



Vintage Enduro Livade, SAT + SUN Category C2

Position
1
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Start #
120
79
78
626
313
26
35
25
117
37
22
67
609
148
19
105
213
24
121

Name
Sparrer
Thomas

Elliott

Reisenhofer
Fink. R.

Petris

Dorfer
Giannini

Yates

Ennsmann
Da Re
Hafenscher
Vogler

Zatler
Haussler

Widmaier

Fink S.

Lazzaris
Collovati
Bassan
Rosenberger

Saturday
07:22,6
07:49,2
07:46,4
07:55,0
07:49,8
07:57,8
08:09,4
08:11,6
08:14,0
08:09,2
08:37,2
08:31,2
08:38,2
08:34,0
08:36,6
09:51,0
09:42,2
13:00,2
08:30,8

DNF
DNF

Sunday
07:27,5
07:37,2
07:44,7
07:36,2
07:42,3
08:07,5
08:07,6
08:07,7
08:18,2
08:26,0
08:08,0
08:28,4
08:36,7
08:46,2
08:56,3
09:18,7
09:32,0
09:33,3
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
14:50,1
15:26,4
15:31,1
15:31,2
15:32,1
16:05,3
16:17,0
16:19,3
16:32,2
16:35,2
16:45,2
16:59,6
17:14,9
17:20,2
17:32,9
19:09,7
19:14,2
22:33,5



Vintage Enduro Livade, SAT + SUN Category Y1

Position
1

a b WN

Start #
1
111
48
28
606
130

Name
Walzer
Bous P.
Goglburger
Neumann
Hoda
Schuster

Saturday
07:15,4
07:43,0
08:18,6
08:27,4
08:40,4
09:55,2

Sunday
07:15,4
07:45,4
08:12,6
08:29,4
08:48,2
09:29,2

Total
14:30,8
15:28,4
16:31,2
16:56,8
17:28,6
19:24,4

Vintage Enduro Livade, SAT + SUN Category Y2

Position
1

No o b~ wN

Start #
170
66
60
15
42
69
23
58

Name
Schopoh
Bous A.
Schnedl|
Merkinger
Bley
Fosleitner
Huber
Proprentner

Saturday
07:27,6
08:24,8
09:28,6
09:03,6
10:04,4
10:47,4
10:47,6

DNF

Sunday
07:28,0
08:13,4
08:18,7
08:44,0
08:44,3
08:34,7
09:26,2
DNF

Total
14:55,6
16:38,2
17:47,3
17:47,6
18:48,7
19:22,1
20:13,8

DNF



